

° ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7494/2012

RAMAJI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UMABAI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date : 03/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. Bhuwan Raj, Adv.
Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for
the appellant to provide the latest and correct address
of Respondent No.2.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.12.04
17:00:31 IST
Reason: